
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198704160001
25080

04/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES CUSIMANO,
FRANK S. &
JAN

125 418 Other:REAL
VOLUME 85,
PAGE 594

198704160001
25260

04/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY,
RICHARD E. &
RI

125 417 Other:REAL
VOLUME 23,
PAGE 245

198704230001
32770

04/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLAN,
JAMES T. &
BECK

126 641 Other:REAL
VOLUME 46,
PAGE 500

198704240001
36040

04/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TABOR,
PATRICIA
ETAL

127 6

198705050001
45220

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46060

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46020

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47250

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47340

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
47400

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705110001
52820

05/11/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBLEE,
GARY G. &
KAREN

129 956 Other:REAL
VOLUME 96,
PAGE 147

198705130001
56050

05/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

130 348

198705130001
56250

05/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

130 348 Other:BOOK
126, PAGE 795
BOOK 108,
PAGE 246

198705210001
64010

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64230

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64580

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64770

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64790

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559



198705210001
64880

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
65140

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198706180001
96660

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97070

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97210

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97350

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97390

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97510

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
97750

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98250

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706080001
83530

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706180001
98480

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561


