Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704160001 25080	04/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	CUSIMANO, FRANK S. & JAN	125	418				Other:REAL VOLUME 85, PAGE 594
198704160001 25260	04/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY, RICHARD E. & RI	125	417				Other:REAL VOLUME 23, PAGE 245
198704230001 32770	04/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLAN, JAMES T. & BECK	126	641				Other:REAL VOLUME 46, PAGE 500
198704240001 36040	04/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TABOR, PATRICIA ETAL	127	6				
198705050001 45220	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46060	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46020	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47250	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47340	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 47400	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705110001 52820	05/11/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBLEE, GARY G. & KAREN	129	956				Other:REAL VOLUME 96, PAGE 147
198705130001 56050	05/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	130	348				
198705130001 56250	05/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	130	348				Other:BOOK 126, PAGE 795 BOOK 108, PAGE 246
198705210001 64010	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64230	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64580	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64770	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64790	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				

198705210001 64880	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198705210001 65140	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559		
198706180001 96660	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 97070	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 97210	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 97350	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 97390	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 97510	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 97750	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706180001 98250	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		
198706080001 83530	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575		
198706180001 98480	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561		